 - 1 -
EZL-50L / EZL-50M
User Manual
Version 3.5
Sollae Systems
 - 2 -
To all residents of the European Union
Important environmental information about this product

 - 45 -
8. Ordering Information
EZL-50L-BO RoHS compliant
EZL-50M-BO RoHS compliant
EZL-50L(A)-BO RoHS compliant
EZL-50M(A)-BO RoHS compliant
EZL-50L/M-SE
EZL-50L/M
Evaluation Board for EZL-50 Series
5V Power Adapter(CE)
1.5m Serial Cross cable
CD-ROM with configuration tools and document
EZL-50L(A)/M(A)-SE
EZL-50L(A) / EZL-50M(A)
Evaluation Board for EZL-50 Series
5V Power Adapter(CE)
1.5m Serial Cross cable
CD-ROM with configuration tools and document
EZL-50L/M-SU
EZL-50L/M
Evaluation Board for EZL-50 Series
5V Power Adapter(UL)
1.5m Serial Cross cable
CD-ROM with configuration tools and document
EZL-50L(A)/M(A)-SU
EZL-50L(A) / EZL-50M(A)
Evaluation Board for EZL-50 Series
5V Power Adapter(UL)
1.5m Serial Cross cable
CD-ROM with configuration tools and document
 - 46 -
9. Revision History
Date Version Comments Author
Aug.09.2005 1.0 ○ Initial Release
Dec.26.2005 1.1 ○ Added Revision History
○ Added Trash Mark for WEEE
Jul.23.2007 2.0 ○ Add EZL-50M
○ EZL-50L/M is called for both EZL-50L and EZL-
50M in convenience.
May.28.2008 2.1 ○ Add AT Command(+ppng)
○ Modify T2S, ATC, COD, U2S description
○ Correct Some Expressions and Screenshots